CSM_E2E_DS_E_13_2
1
Special Models
E2E (E2E-X@D@-U/E2E-X@D@S/E2E-X@Y@/E2E-X@T@)
DC 2-Wire (PUR Cable/Self-diagnosis Output), AC 2-Wire and AC/DC 2-Wire
Models with
DC 2-Wire (Self-diagnosis Output) and
AC 2-Wire added to the lineup

3
E2E
Ordering Information
DC 2-Wire (No Self-diagnosis Output, PUR Cable models) [Refer to Dimensions on page 18.]
Shielded Models
Appearance Sensing distance Connection method Cable
specifications Polarity Operation
mode
Pin
arrangement Model
M8
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) PUR
Yes
NO
---
E2E-X2D1-U 2M
NC E2E-X2D2-U 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector
Models (0.3 m)
PUR
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V E2E-X2D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X2D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M12
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) PUR
Yes
NO
---
E2E-X3D1-U 2M
NC E2E-X3D2-U 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector
Models (0.3 m)
PUR
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V E2E-X3D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X3D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M18
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) PUR
Yes
NO
---
E2E-X7D1-U 2M
NC E2E-X7D2-U 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector
Models (0.3 m)
PUR
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V E2E-X7D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X7D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
M30
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) PUR
Yes
NO
---
E2E-X10D1-U 2M
NC E2E-X10D2-U 2M
M12 Pre-wired
Smartclick Connector
Models (0.3 m)
PUR
NO 1: +V, 4: 0 V E2E-X10D1-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
NC 1: +V, 2: 0 V E2E-X10D2-M1TGJ-U 0.3M
2 mm
3 mm
7 mm
10 mm